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2 seaterfootstool 102x68 3 seater

68 102

44

example without cushions
3 seater

53

depth of seat

set 1 right / or left
3 seater left / or right + chaiselongue right / or left

44

6884

102

328 203

113

set 2 right / or left
2 seater left / or right + chaiselongue right / or left

chaiselongue right / or left
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203 113
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44
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294 203
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44
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102 204

44
68
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extra dimensions

All elements available also as freestanding elements.

example with cushions
3 seater left / or right + chaiselongue right / or left
+ 2x back cushions 54x54 + back cushons with roll 58x68
+ back cushions 72x54
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6884

102

328 203

113

standard fixedfabric

UPHOLSTERY COMFORTS COVERS

Mattias



back cushion
with roll 68x68
foam

58
27

68

back cushion
with roll 58x68
foam&mix (foam and silicon)

72
12

54

12 12

54 54

54 54

back cushion
72x54
mix (foam and silicon)

back cushion
54x54
mix (foam and silicon)

back cushion
54x54 dibble
mix (foam and silicon)

cushion
50x30

cushion
45x45

45

45

30
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68
27

68

142

16/20

no. 47
metal chrome,
painted black or grey
and brushed steel*

accessories

legs

*please check a cost of brushed steel finish with a sale representative

sits.eudate: 09.2019

Sits reserves the right to change construction of products and components used 
due to improving durability of product and customer satisfaction without any 
further notice. Explicit +– 2 cm tolerance of all elements sizes.


